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DUDSON

With the distinctive hand finished brown edge on a plain white
base, Harvest Natural can be mixed and matched with Harvest
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Round Coupe Plate

colours or plain white tableware for an individual look. A full

range of plates, bowls and trays suited to both traditional and

contemporary dining styles. Sharing menus, street food,

relaxed dining

- use it however you wish.

PRODUCT ITEMS

Iltem Img

Iltem Number

991006-N

991008-N

991010-N

991011-N
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Description
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Diameter Colour Range

165mm

217mm

260mm

288mm

Harvest
Natural

Harvest
Natural

Harvest
Natural

Harvest
Natural

Brand

Dudson

Dudson

Dudson

Dudson

Material

Vitrified
Ceramic

Vitrified
Ceramic

Vitrified
Ceramic

Vitrified
Ceramic
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Features

Vitrified, 5 Year Edge
Chip Warranty

Vitrified, 5 Year Edge
Chip Warranty

Vitrified, 5 Year Edge
Chip Warranty

Vitrified, 5 Year Edge
Chip Warranty
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