

trenton

Round Coupe Plate



With the distinctive hand finished brown edge on a plain white base, Harvest Natural can be mixed and matched with Harvest colours or plain white tableware for an individual look. A full range of plates, bowls and trays suited to both traditional and contemporary dining styles. Sharing menus, street food, relaxed dining

- use it however you wish.



PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img	Item Number	Description	Diameter	Colour Range	Brand	Material	Features
	991006-N	Round Coupe Plate	165mm	Harvest Natural	Dudson	Vitrified Ceramic	Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty
	991008-N	Round Coupe Plate	217mm	Harvest Natural	Dudson	Vitrified Ceramic	Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty
	991010-N	Round Coupe Plate	260mm	Harvest Natural	Dudson	Vitrified Ceramic	Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty
	991011-N	Round Coupe Plate	288mm	Harvest Natural	Dudson	Vitrified Ceramic	Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty